

FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD
1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-48 Autobay
Singapore 417883
Tel No: 67452063/ 67467158 Fax No: 67458520
Tax Reg No : 200006262D

not Authorized
14/6/24
d/s \$13,200
7 days

VEHICLE No: SDR 7177K

NETT ITEM

1PC	BOOTLID	20/Buf	2012	\$2,245.00	✓
1PC	BOOTLID OUTER CHROME MOULDING	su		\$461.50	X
1PC	BOOTLID ' C200 ' EMBLEM	neu		\$95.00	✓
1PC	BOOTLID C&C LOGO	neu		\$50.00	✓
1PC	BOOTLID ' CGI' EMBLEM	neu		\$95.00	✓
2PCS	BOOTLID HINGES @\$365.00	na		\$730.00	X
1PC	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP	suc		\$368.00	X
1PC	BOOTLID INNER LOCK	Damage / Jm	392.00	\$455.00	✓
1PC	BOOTLID INNER TRIM LOWER GARNISH	na		\$365.00	X
1PC	BOOTLID INNER TRIM LOWER	na		\$485.00	X
1SET	BOOTLID INNER TRIM CLIPS	na		\$60.00	X
2PCS	TAILLAMPS @\$ 950.00	one	645 x 2 = 1290	\$1,900.00	✓
2PCS	TAILLAMP BLACK GARNISHS @ \$68.00	na		\$136.00	X
2PCS	TAILLAMP LOWER BRACKETS @\$105.00	one		\$210.00	✓
1PC	REAR BUMPER	20/De	1602.00	\$1,615.00	✓
1PC	REAR BUMPER LOWER	cut	505	\$680.00	✓
2PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDERS @\$115.00	one		\$230.00	✓
1PC	REAR BUMPER CHROME MOULDING CENTRE	neu		\$215.00	✓
2PCS	REAR BUMPER CHROME MOULDING SIDES @145.00	neu		\$290.00	✓
1SET	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	neu		\$60.00	✓
1PC	REAR BUMPER INNER TOP RETAINER	one	222	\$345.00	✓
1PC	REAR BUMPER BEAM	Buf	715	\$750.00	✓
1PC	REAR END PANEL	20/Buf	1015	\$1,215.00	✓
1PC	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	suc		\$485.00	X
1PC	REAR FLOOR PANEL	R		\$1,480.00	X
1PC	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD	na		\$820.00	X
1PC	REAR FENDER N/S	R		\$917.00	X
1PC	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM N/S	na		\$365.00	X
1PC	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	na		\$186.00	X
1PC	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	na		\$50.00	X
1PC	REAR END PANEL SEALANT	neu		\$50.00	✓
1SET	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	malfunction		\$380.00	200 S/W
1PC	HEADREST N/S	Activated / one	820	\$980.00	✓
1PC	HEADREST O/S	Activated / one	820	\$980.00	✓
1PC	FRONT BUMPER	20/Buf	1615	\$1,755.20	✓
2PCS	FRONT BUMPER CHROME MOULDINGS @\$168.00	neu		\$336.00	✓
1PC	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	to be		\$185.00	✓
1PC	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	R		\$715.00	X
2PCS	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$115.00	na		\$230.00	X
1PC	FRONT BUMPER LICENCE PLATE HOLDER	to be	108.00	\$165.00	✓

1SET	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	all		\$50.00 ✓
1PC	FRONT GRILLE	one		\$657.20 ✓
1PC	HEADLAMP N/S	one	1650	\$3,650.00 ✓
1PC	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	R		\$991.00 x
1PC	HEADLAMP O/S	11		\$3,650.00 x
1PC	CONDENSER	11		\$1,100.00 x
				\$33,232.90
			LESS 10%	\$29,909.61

TO CHECK WIRING	\$50.00 20
TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED REAR REVERSE SENSOR	\$80.00 30
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN	11 \$150.00 x
TO TRANSFER BOOTLID MECHANISM	\$100.00 60
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX CUSHION UPHOLSTERY	\$150.00 80
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX FUEL TANK	11 \$100.00 x
TO RESET & REPROGRAMME HEADREST	\$200.00 100
TO REFILL AIR CON GAS	11 \$100.00 x
TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING	\$120.00 50
LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACED PARTS	\$2,500.00 1000
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING	\$2,500.00 1400
	\$35,959.61

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) before resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:
Date:

2- 15289.20
102
13760.28
2740
16500.28
202
13200.